

MMWLSY

3/10/19

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const. OF Road & CD work from 50 to mmwlsy.
Sahja Hait to Chikni Sakare to Beldari talab.

DIVISION

Agreement NO - 142/SBD/2019-20

Agreement Value - 36,67,342/-

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Kundan Kumar.

464

3/12/19.

Abstract of cost

① setting out pillar

P - (12)

1 No. @ 4355.34/each - Rs. 4355

② setting out pillar

P - (12)

2 Nos @ 1997.64/each - Rs. 3995

③ clearing & grubbing

road land

P - (12)

0.42 Hact. @ 49174.86/Hact - Rs. 20653

④ Box cutting in Soil

P - (12)

57 m³ @ 81.99/m³ - Rs. 4673

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Const. of embankment					
P - (12)					
306 m ² @ 189.06/m ² — Rs.					57546
(6) Const. of embankment					
P - (12)					
392 m ² @ 142.56/m ² — Rs.					55883
(7) Const. of subgrade & shoulder					
P - (13)					
378.02 m ² @ 189.35/m ² — Rs.					71578
(8) Pl. CSSB Gr-I with metal					
P - (13)					
224.83 m ² @ 3049.13/m ² — Rs.					685535
(9) Pl. WBM Gr-II with st. metal					
P - (13)					
17024 m ² @ 3947.35/m ² — Rs.					672786
(10) Pl. primer coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
P - (13)					
1515 m ² @ 51.11/m ² — Rs.					22891
(11) Pl. tack coat with emulsion (AS-1)					
P - (13)					
1515 m ² @ 17.13/m ² — Rs.					25952
(12) Pl. MSS with bitumen					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	P - (13)				
1515 m ² @ 228.56 / m ² —	Rs. 346268				
(13) Plt unreinforce ce					
gr M30					
	P - (14)				
120 m ² @ 7652.61 / m ² —	Rs. 918313				
(14) Plt. hard shouldering					
	P - (14)				
150 m ² @ 532.96 / m ² —	Rs. 79944				
(15) SIF IF Km post					
	P - (14)				
2 Nos @ 2411.33 / each —	Rs. 4822				
(16) SIF IF 200m Post					
	P - (14)				
2 Nos @ 668.31 / each —	Rs. 1336				
(17) SIF IF 600mm triangle					
	P - (14)				
6 Nos @ 4174.52 / each —	Rs. 25047				
(18) SIF IF 600mm circular					
	P - (14)				
4 Nos @ 5690.03 / each —	Rs. 22760				
(19) SIF IF 6.0 x 4.50 board					
	P - (14)				
2 Nos @ 5534.90 / each —	Rs. 11069				
(20) Plt road marking					
on B.T. surface					
	P - (15)				
80 m ² @ 850.92 / m ² —	Rs. 68073				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Plt road marking on cc					
P. (15)					
40 m ² @ 947.11/m ² = Rs. 37884					
(22) planting of tree by road side					
D. (15)					
80 Nos @ 810.76/each = Rs. 64860					
(23) SIFIF direction board					
P. (15)					
1 No. @ 3495.51/each = Rs. 3495					
(24) SIFIF project, citizen and maintenance					
word.					
P. (15)					
5 Nos @ 10060.40/each = Rs. 50302					
(25) SIFIF in excavation in foundation					
P. (15)					
29.80 m ³ @ 258.83/m ³ = Rs. 7714					
(26) Plt pcc grt M15					
P. (16)					
4.60 m ³ @ 5938.45/m ³ = Rs. 27316					
(27) Plt pcc M20 in sls					
P. (10)					
33.74 m ³ @ 6617.80/m ³ = Rs. 223284					
(28) SIFIF N.D. H.P.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		P-⑩			
7.5 m @ 443 7.68/m — Rs.					332 82
(29) plr painting on wall		P-⑪			
20.64 m ² @ 108.50/m ² — Rs.					2239
					<u>Rs. 3553855</u>
less 10% ag per agg (-) Rs.					355385
					<u>Rs. 3198470</u>
less plr payment (-) Rs.					1791143
					<u>Rs. 1407327</u>
		P-30/01/22			39112122 JC